
Weka Ag
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine başvuru
yapabilir ya da ayrıntılı
bilgi için +90 224 240 03
04 numaralı
telefonumuzdan bizlere
ulaşabilirsiniz. 
Weka Ag Markası,
tedarik süresi için lütfen
bizimle iletişime geçiniz.

Firmamız Weka Ag Türkiye
Distribütörü veya temsilcisi
değildir. Firmamız sipariş
durumunda, belirtilen ürünlerde
sadece Orjinal ve yeni ürün teklifi
sunmaktadır. Bu sitede gösterilen
Özel marka adları ve ticari
markalar ilgili sahiplerinin
mülkiyetindedir, talep durumunda
kaldırılmaktadır.
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32607-NI-10-1200

32607-NI-10-800

32608-ND-10-3500

33115/05

33115/30

33115/40

33160

34000-K-500XEAMWG

34333/05

34837-1950

35615/05

36815-6

38662/20

84043

8723151

DDD10701

DK10218

DK16-18

DK16208

DK30102-1

PM-TEV DN25/PN 25 C-Po, h=600,
d=80, 316L-PTFE-NBR

PM-TEV DN25/PN 25 C-Ps, h=600, d=80,
316L-PTFE-NBR

Typ 31967

34000-A-765X

WEKA magnetic level indicator Smartline 50 series Bypass
tube material 316/316L; 33.7x2mm with end cap at the top
Plug ISO1" bottom Indicator rail: Makrolon for Tmax. +150°C
Red-silver aluminum plates Stainless steel float for density
>0.8 Design Pmax 40 bar@+20°C Operating data Medium:
Oil, IOS-VG68 Operating pressure 9 bar@+85°C Connection
length: L=765 mm Connections: top and bottom each
G1/2“female Extras: - Production and labeling according to
ATEX - Indicator rail with protective tube 80769 - Float for
density >0.8

WEKA measuring sensor ATEX Ex d Output 4-20mA,
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32608-ND-10-540 measuring length 540mm Resolution 10mm Cable length
10mtr.

34300-K-700X

WEKA magnetic level indicator Standard 28 series Bypass
pipe material 316/316L; 53x1.5mm with end cap at the top
Flange cover bottom with drain hole G3/8" Indicator rail:
Makrolon for Tmax. +150°C Red-silver aluminum plates
Stainless steel float for density >0.69 Design Pmax 28
bar@+20°C Operating data Medium: Gas condensate, density
0.750 Operating pressure 2 bar@+15°C Connection length:
L=765 mm Connections: side flanges DN25-PN40, EN1092-1
Extras: - Production and labeling according to ATEX -
Indicator rail with protective tube 80769

32608-ND-10-700
WEKA measuring sensor ATEX Ex d Output 4-20mA,
measuring length 700mm Resolution 10mm Cable length
10mtr.

MA16A6

PM-TEQV DN10/PN16 Valve seal kit

31160-NN/3 WEKA magnetic switch bistable switch Stainless steel
housing IP68 Cable 3 mtr., PVC

31160-NN/5 WEKA magnetic switch same as item 01, however, cable 5
meters.

31160-NN/10 WEKA magnetic switch same as item 01, however cable 10
mtr.

07-33115/05 Schwimmer

179 K/200/050/140

07-36253 Befestigungsschelle

07-37557/3

32607-Ni-10-1200

31160-Nn03

34000k-500mwg

07-34000k Nps1a150

37943-2

Ddd10701 El. Antrieb Typ Car060 230v
50...60hz, Ip67

80648

36815-4

07-34837 Anzeigeschiene Polycarbonat
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